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Position

Chief Business Officer
Director Of Special Ed
Asst Supt, Instructional.Curr
Director Of Technology
Director Of Personnel
Registrar

School Secretary
School Secretary
School Secretary
School Secretary

School Secretary

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary
Saratoga Union Elementary

Saratoga Union Elementary

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$199,861
$184,218
$182,409
$131,216
$129,230
$80,401
$58,160
$52,505
$45,636
$25,360
$18,041



