	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Business Officer		Saratoga Union Elementary	Administration	\$199,861
2.	Director Of Special Ed		Saratoga Union Elementary	Administration	\$184,218
3.	Asst Supt, Instructional.Curr		Saratoga Union Elementary	Administration	\$182,409
4.	Director Of Technology		Saratoga Union Elementary	Administration	\$131,216
5.	Director Of Personnel		Saratoga Union Elementary	Administration	\$129,230
6.	Registrar		Saratoga Union Elementary	Administration	\$80,401
7.	School Secretary		Saratoga Union Elementary	Administration	\$58,160
8.	School Secretary		Saratoga Union Elementary	Administration	\$52,505
9.	School Secretary		Saratoga Union Elementary	Administration	\$45,636
10.	School Secretary		Saratoga Union Elementary	Administration	\$25,360
11.	School Secretary		Saratoga Union Elementary	Administration	\$18,041